
Pos 

 

Mini GP 

1 

2 

3 

 

Mini Motard Open 

1 

 

Scooter Supersport 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

43 

72 

54 

205 

64 

77 

62 

94 

24 

91 

85 

44 

92 

Name 

Simon Jespersen 

Linus Lundin 

Lukas Falck  Olsen 

Anders Salling 

Simon Vilhelmsen 

Jakob Mørk 

Jonas D Bertelsen 

Mark Christiansen 

Jannick max golubov 

philip blum 

Anders Franck 

Kasper Kristiansen 

Mads Christiansen 

Best Tm 

1:03.336 

1:05.343 

1:05.680 

1:03.997 

59.531 

1:00.899 

1:04.446 

1:04.225 

1:02.179 

1:05.440 

1:05.666 

1:06.097 

1:04.603 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

58.144 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 

17:11.494 

16:43.426 

16:43.775 

17:11.050 

16:09.364 

17:07.508 

16:10.762 

16:22.440 

16:22.752 

16:42.275 

16:43.111 

16:56.839 

6:32.024 

Laps 

16 

15 

15 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

3 

Class 

Mini GP 

Mini GP 

Mini GP 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Nat/State 

DK 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/13/2014 16:02:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen 

Race Director: ZenMeister 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Margin of Victory 

58.144 

Avg. Speed 

74.276 

Best Lap Tm 

59.531 

Best Speed 

75.591 

Best Lap by 

64 - Simon Vilhelmsen 

 

Lockarp 

.Saturday 

Mini Race A 1540-1605 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:43:02 

Lockarp 1.250 km 

9/13/2014 15:40 


